<b>5357</b> 5		Volrage Page 26370
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. Tra		
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration MARK C. BRADSHAW	on hereinaster stated, 10	gransor paid by, hereinafter called
he grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and con he certain real property, with the tenements, here ituated in the County ofKLAMATH an	editaments and appurtent	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
Lot 17 in Block 302 of DARROW A according to the official plat County Clerk of Klamath County,	thereof on file in	ty of Klamath Falls, n the office of the
SUBJECT TO: Real Property Taxe now due and payable with a bala Key #615579 The above named Gr herein described 92-93 real pro	ance due of \$359.73 rantee hereby agree	5, plus interest if any.
"This instrument will not allow use of the prop aws and regulations. Before signing or accepting with the appropriate city or county planning	this instrument, the person	on acquiring fee title to the property should
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said grantor hereby covenants to and with s is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gra	said grantee and grantee	's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
record and those apparent upon the 1	and, if any, as th	e date of this deed and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said p and demands of all persons whomsoever, except t The true and actual consideration paid for the	those claiming under the	e above described encymbrances
GGKOPSKIANOKHUNAKUKKKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAKAK	ZEMBOKK ZEMKOSEK HEKVÖR ZEMBOKK ZEMKOSEK HEKVÖR	ALKARI KANTANDAK KANTAK K
In construing this deed and where the contex	ct so requires, the singul	ar includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions l	hereof apply equally to	corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	this instrument this <u>3</u>	ed by its officers duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	re signed and seal affixe	a by its officers, duty dumorized mereto by
order of its board of directors.	( tolo	~ R miller
STATE OF OREGON.	JOHN	R. MILLER
County of Klamath ) ss.  November 5 , 19 92 .		
The gradient of the control of the c		
Personally appeared the above named JOHN R. MILLER		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.		
Before me:	STATE OF OPEGON	County of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
My commission expires: 8/16/96	,	ent, and by,
Pagagagaga	presine	etary of,
OFFICIAL SEAL PAMELA J. SPENCER		
NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 017473 HAY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 16, 1996		corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
COCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOCCOC	Notary Public for Ore My commission expire	gon (SEAL)
JOHN R. MILLER		STATE OF OREGON,
PO BOX 8056 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		<b>SS.</b> -
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of Klamath
MARK C. BRADSHAW		I certify that the within instrument was
170 SOUTHSHORE LANE		received for record on the 9th day of Nov., 19 92,
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		at 9:14 o'clock A M., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book <u>M92</u> on page 26370 or as
MARK C. BRADSHAW	FOR	file/reel number53575,
MARK C. BRADSHAW  170 SOUTHSHORE LANE	RECORDER'S USE	
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Witness my hand and seal of County
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		
MARK C. BRADSHAW		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
170 SOUTHSHORE LANE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Recording Officer By Necture Melender Deputy
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$30.00	